Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

' No
| "ﬁagata
SPANISH PITTED pLIVES
seasoned with

MANZANILLA

GARLC THYVE Regad"

9630

Fragata

Snack Pack Oliven mit Knoblauch
70 G

8 ST

08410134010431
58410134010436

Spanien

¢

Haecky Import AG


http://www.tcpdf.org

